Individual Best Times (All Time)

Meaghan Slider - (883454) - South Ayrshire ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.06
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1:10.48
1:10.57
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.34
1:11.79

1:10.70
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Date

15/02/15
24/04/16
26/04/15
26/04/15
04/11117
24/04/16
19/02/17
14/06/15
04/11/17
18/02/18
08/11/15
01/11/15
14/02/16
08/11/15
02/11/14
15/06/14
03/05/14
16/03/14
27/04/13
30/06/13

Date
18/02/18
04/11/17
04/11/17

Meet

Sharks Open Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

REN96 Open Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
REN96 Open Meet

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018
Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Sharks Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013

Meet
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018
REN96 Open Meet
REN96 Open Meet

Venue

Bellshill

Ayr

South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Linwood

Ayr
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Linwood
Dunfermline
Linwood
Grangemouth
Bellshill
Linwood

Ayr
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Tryst

South Ayrshire

Cumbernauld

Venue
Dunfermline
Linwood

Linwood
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Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Level

Level
2
2
2
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111.37
:110.26
:111.01
12.71
112.86
112.39
112.59
111.75
:110.57
:110.48
:10.06
:115.07
:115.56
:116.19
:116.29
:22.85
122.78

454
476
461
430
427
435
432
447

470

480
390
383
373
372
290
291

19/02/17
24/04/16
24/04/16
14/02/16
08/11/15
08/11/15
01/11/15
14/06/15
26/04/15
26/04/15
15/02/15
02/11/14
15/06/14
03/05/14
16/03/14
30/06/13
27/04/13

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017

SAST Open Age Group Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

North Ayrshire Junior Meet
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

Glenrothes
Ayr

Ayr

Bellshill
Linwood
Linwood
Grangemouth
Glasgow
South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Bellshill

Ayr
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Tryst
Cumbernauld

South Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire
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