## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Meaghan Slider - (883454) - South Ayrshire ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.06	480	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:10.26	476	F	24/04/16	SAST Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:10.48	472	Н	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:10.57	470	F	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:10.70	467	Н	04/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood		2
1:11.01	461	Н	24/04/16	SAST Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:11.37	454	F	19/02/17	Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017	Glenrothes	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:11.75	447	F	14/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:11.79	446	F	04/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:12.34	436	F	18/02/18	Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018	Dunfermline	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:12.39	435	Н	08/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood		2
1:12.59	432	Н	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth		1
1:12.71	430	F	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Sth Ayrshire	1
1:12.86	427	F	08/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:15.07	390	Н	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	1
1:15.56	383	F	15/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:16.19	373	F	03/05/14	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:16.29	372	F	16/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:22.78	291	Н	27/04/13	South Ayrshire Age Group Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:22.85	290	F	30/06/13	Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.34	436	F	18/02/18	Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2018	Dunfermline	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:11.79	446	F	04/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:10.70 Copyright 202	467 24	Н	04/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.37	454	F	19/02/17	Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017	Glenrothes	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:10.26	476	F	24/04/16	SAST Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:11.01	461	Н	24/04/16	SAST Open Age Group Meet	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:12.71	430	F	14/02/16	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Sth Ayrshire	1
1:12.86	427	F	08/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:12.39	435	Н	08/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood		2
1:12.59	432	Н	01/11/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth		1
1:11.75	447	F	14/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:10.57	470	F	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:10.48	472	Н	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:10.06	480	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:15.07	390	Н	02/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Sth Ayrshire	1
1:15.56	383	F	15/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:16.19	373	F	03/05/14	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:16.29	372	F	16/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:22.85	290	F	30/06/13	Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013	Cumbernauld	Sth Ayrshire	2
1:22.78	291	Н	27/04/13	South Ayrshire Age Group Meet	South Ayrshire	Sth Ayrshire	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS